info@infrastone.com© 2022 InfraStone , LLC 1
FEATUERS
Standard
Accord with IEC297-2，
GB/T4208-2017，GB4943.1-2011，
JB/T 10216-2013 Standard.
Discerption

M10 adjustable feet 4pc
M6 B-head screw and M6
square nut
20pc Steel Galvanized
Allen wrench 1pc steel Black
BLACK-STONEAir Accessories
A
A
Order Information
info@infrastone.com© 2022 InfraStone , LLC 5
BLACK-STONE Air U size
(600mm)
Part no. Dimensions
(L x W x H)
12U AIR12-66 600*600*600
15U AIR15-86 800*600*600
18U AIR18-610 1000*600*600
22U AIR22-612 1200*600*600
32U AIR32-616 1600*600*600
37U AIR37-618 1800*600*600
42U AIR42-620 2000*600*600
47U AIR47-622 2200*600*600
BLACK-STONE Air U size
(800mm)
Part no. Dimensions
(L x W x H)
12U AIR12-86 600*600*800
15U AIR15-88 800*600*800
18U AIR18-810 1000*600*800
22U AIR22-812 1200*600*800
32U AIR32-816 1600*600*800
37U AIR37-818 1800*600*800
42U AIR42-820 2000*600*800
47U AIR47-822 2200*600*800
BLACK-STONE Air U size
(900mm)
Part no. Dimensions
(L x W x H)
22U AIR22-912 1200*600*900
32U AIR32-916 1600*600*900
37U AIR37-918 1800*600*900
42U AIR42-920 2000*600*900
47U AIR47-922 2200*600*900
BLACK-STONE Air U size
(1000mm)
Part no. Dimensions
(L x W x H)
22U AIR22-112 1200*600*1000
32U AIR32-116 1600*600*1000
37U AIR37-118 1800*600*1000
42U AIR42-120 2000*600*1000
47U AIR47-122 2200*600*1000
BLACK-STONE Air U size
(1200mm)
Part no. Dimensions
(L x W x H)
42U AIR42-121 2000*600*1200
47U AIR47-1222 2200*600*1200
BLACK-STONE Air U size
(800mm*800mm*)
Part no. Dimensions
(L x W x H)
42U AIR42-218 2000*800*800
47U AIR47-228 2200*800*800
BLACK-STONE Air U size
(800mm*1000mm*)
Part no. Dimensions
(L x W x H)
42U AIR42-211 2000*800*1000
47U AIR47-221 2200*800*1000
For perforated doors add -P to part no.
ex.: AIR-12-66-p
AIR